                                                                 IS25LD040
Integrated Silicon Solution, Inc.- www.issi.com
Rev. D
07/31/2013
1
FEATURES
• Single Power Supply Operation
- Low voltage range: 2.30 V - 3.60 V

07/31/2013
34
ORDERING INFORMATION:
Density
Frequency
(MHz)
Order Part Number Package
4M 100
IS25LD040-JBLE 8-pin SOIC 208mil
IS25LD040-JNLE 8-pin SOIC 150mil
IS25LD040-JVLE 8-pin VVSOP 150mil
IS25LD040-JKLE 8-pin WSON (5x6mm)
IS25LD040-JBLA* 8-pin SOIC 208mil (Call Factory)
IS25LD040-JNLA* 8-pin SOIC 150mil (Call Factory)
IS25LD040-JVLA* 8-pin VVSOP 150mil (Call Factory)
IS25LD040-JKLA* 8-pin WSON (5x6mm) (Call Factory)
IS25LD040-JWLE* KGD (Call Factory)
A* = A1, A2  Automotive Temperature Ranges